SSA3000X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer
DataSheet
SSA3000X Plus Analyzer DataSheet                                                       1
General Description
The SIGLENT SSA3000X Plus series spectrum analyzers are powerful and flexible tools for RF signal
and network analysis. With a frequency range to 7.5 GHz, the analyzer delivers reliable automatic
measurements and multiple modes of operation: spectrum analyzer the base, optional functions include

2011/65/EU
18                                                     SSA3000X Plus Analyzer DataSheet
Ordering Information
Product Description Order Number
Product Code
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 2.1 GHz SSA3021X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 3.2 GHz SSA3032X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 7.5 GHz SSA3075X Plus
Standard Accessories Quick Start, USB Cable, Power Cord
Common Options and
Accessories
Tracking Generator SSA3000XP-TG
Advanced Measurement Kit SSA3000XP-AMK
Utility Kit:
N(M)-SMA(M) cable (6 GHz), N(M)-N(M) cable (6 GHz),
N(M)-BNC(F) adaptor x 2, N(M)-SMA(F) adaptor x 2,
10 dB 1W attenuator
UKitSSA3X
N(M)-SMA(M) cable, 70cm, 6 GHz N-SMA-6L
N(M)-N(M) cable, 70cm, 6 GHz N-N-6L
N(M)-BNC(M) cable, 70cm, 2 GHz N-BNC-2L
USB-GPIB Adaptor USB-GPIB
Soft carrying bag BAG-S2
6U Rack Mount Kit SSA-RMK
Reflection Measurement
Options
Tracking Generator SSA3000XP-TG
Reflection Measurement SSA3000XP-Refl
Reflection Bridge Kit:
Reflection Bridge (1 MHz ~ 2.5 GHz),
N(M)-N(M) adaptors (2 pcs)
RB3X25
50 Ω, N type Male, 4.5 GHz Economic Calibration Kit:
Open(M), Short(M), Match(M), Through Adapter(F-F)
F503ME
EMI test Options
EMI Measurement Kit:
EMI Filter and Quasi Peak Detector,
EMI Receiver Mode in EasySpectrum Software
SSA3000XP-EMI
300 kHz~3 GHz Near Field Probe Kit:
3 H-probes (20/10/5 mm), 1 E-probe (5 mm)
SRF5030T
Modulation Analysis
Options
Digital Modulation: ASK, FSK, MSK, PSK, QAM SSA3000XP-DMA
Analog Modulation: AM, FM SSA3000XP-AMA
SSA3000X Plus Analyzer DataSheet                                                       19